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Subject:  PERJURY BY THE FORMER CHIEF CONSTABLE MEREDYDD HUGHES
From:  "Tony" <Tony@JAHTruth.net>
Date:  Wed, September 10, 2014 6:56 pm
To:  David.Crompton@southyorks.pnn.police.uk
Cc:  Andy.Holt@southyorks.pnn.police.uk  Nigel.Hiller@southyorks.pnn.police.uk
Terry.Mann@southyorks.pnn.police.uk Mark.Foster@southyorks.pnn.police.uk
Richard.Tweed@southyorks.pnn.police.uk Scott.Green@southyorks.pnn.police.uk
Rachel.Barber@southyorks.pnn.police.uk Martyn.Bates@southyorks.pnn.police.uk

Priority:  High

Dear David,

This is just to let you know that after listening very carefully to events 
yesterday at the Home Affairs Select Committee, I consider that your 
predecessor Meredydd Hughes committed perjury. I will be writing to Keith 
Vaz and all other members of the Home Affairs Select Committee with my 
specific reasons for stating as much.

Yours Sincerely

Tony Farrell
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